 FortiGate Rugged Firewalls
Next-generation firewalls (NGFW)
for building security-driven
networks without impacting
network performance.
Data Sheet
Highlights
Ruggedized Appliance with

17
FortiGate Rugged Series Data Sheet
Ordering Information
OT Ordering Guide
Fortinet’s OT ordering guide offers high-level mapping of solutions aligned with the Purdue Model based deployment
architecture, allowing end-users and partners to select suitable solutions for their OT cybersecurity requirements. It contains a
non-exhaustive list of the best-selling Fortinet products suited for OT cybersecurity use-cases and requirements.
Click here to access the ordering guide.
OT Security Solutions Hub
Visit the OT Security Solutions Hub for additional technical information on Fortinet solutions for operational technology.
Product SKU Description
FortiGate Rugged 50G-5G FGR-50G-5G Ruggedized, indoor, IP40, 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2x GE RJ45 WAN ports, 2x SFP slots, 1x RJ45 serial port (data), 1x RJ45
serial port (console), 1x USB port, 1x embedded 5G wireless WAN module (includes, 2 SIM slots - Active/Passive,
4x external SMA WWAN antennas), Passive GPS (includes 1x external SMA GPS antenna), dual power inputs.
FortiGate Rugged 60F FGR-60F Ruggedized, indoor, IP20, 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2x shared media ports (supports, 2x GE RJ45 ports or 2x SFP slots),
1x GE RJ45 bypass port pair (between PORT4 and WAN1), 1x RJ45 serial port (console), 1x DB9 serial port (data),
1x USB port, dual power inputs.
FortiGate Rugged 60F-3G4G FGR-60F-3G4G Ruggedized, indoor, IP20, 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2x shared media ports (supports, 2x GE RJ45 ports or 2x SFP slots),
1x GE RJ45 bypass port pair (between PORT4  and WAN1), 1x RJ45 serial port (console), 1x DB9 serial port (data),
1x USB port, 1 embedded 3G/4G LTE wireless WAN module (includes 2 SIM slots - Active/ Passive, 2x external SMA
WWAN antennas), Passive GPS (includes 1x external SMA GPS antenna), dual power inputs.
FortiGate Rugged 70F FGR-70F Ruggedized, indoor, IP40, 4x GE RJ45 LAN ports, 1x GE RJ45 bypass port pair (between PORT3 and PORT4),
2x GE RJ45 WAN ports, 2x SFP slots, 1x RJ45 serial port (data), 1x RJ45 serial port (console), 1x USB port,
1x MicroSD card slot, dual power inputs.
FortiGate Rugged 70F-3G4G FGR-70F-3G4G Ruggedized, indoor, IP40, 4x GE RJ45 LAN ports, 1x GE RJ45 bypass port pair (between PORT3 and PORT4),
2x GE RJ45 WAN ports, 2x SFP slots, 1x RJ45 serial port (data), 1x RJ45 serial port (console), 1x USB port,
1x MicroSD card slot, 1x embedded 3G/4G LTE wireless WAN module (includes, 2x SIM slots - Active/Passive,
2x external SMA WWAN antennas), Passive GPS (includes 1x external SMA GPS antenna), dual power inputs.
FortiGate Rugged 70G-5G-DUAL FGR-70G-5G-DUAL Ruggedized, indoor, IP40, 4x GE RJ45 LAN ports, 1x GE RJ45 bypass port pair (between PORT1 and PORT2),
2x GE RJ45 WAN ports, 2x SFP slots, 1x RJ45 serial port (data), 1x RJ45 serial port (console), 1x USB port,
1x MicroSD card slot, 2x embedded 5G cellular wireless WAN module (includes, 2x SIM slots - Active/Active,
8x external SMA WWAN antennas), Passive GPS (includes 1x external SMA GPS antenna), dual power inputs.
Optional Accessories